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7/19/2018 Claim Portal

<« Service Request Details
Claim
S7M0020D

Reference
N
None &

Loss Date
October 7, 2017

Request Date
July 18, 2018

Due Date
July 25, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Re-inspection
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLQ5754T

Make
TPVD TOYOTA

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.htmi#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=58523 1/2



7/19/2018 Claim Portal
Model " ) ,.
TANK 1.0G CVT

Service Address

BLK 101 YISHUN AVENUE 5, , , 760101

Primary Contact/Insured

KIM KONG

BLK 101 YISHUN AVENUE 5, #01-69, 760101, Singapore
98562268

OKH_1@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

CHUA Ruth
6568804087
ruth.chua@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
Please do paper RI.

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htmlfindex-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=58523 2/2



ARIDAS & ASSOCIATES

ACRA REG. NO : 53131060D
NOTARY PUBLIC
COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS
ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

61124683

75 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, #05-18, BOON SIEW BUILDING, SINGAPORE 229833

By Fax
Is Not Acceptable

TEL : 6337 6359 (3 LINES) FAX : 6338 2713
E-mail : aridasv @ singnet.com.sg.
3019245246 ---
VYTILINGAM ARIDAS AXA |NSURANCE PTELTD R —

LLB (Hons) Lond. M.A. \
Barrister, (Lincoln’s Inn)

99 OV 7037

Ourref : AA.21424.17.CL
017 csu

Certlﬁcate of Posting
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

M/s Kim Kong cc M/s AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

101 Yishun Avenue 5 8 Shenton Way
#01-69, 5(760101) #24-01 AXA Tower
Owner of vehicle no. GQ 41485 Singapore 068811
[@, Attn : Ms Ruth Chua
Your Ref : S7M0020D MC/RC (GQ4145S)
Fax : 68804838

Driver of vehicle no. GQ 414S
C/0 101 Yishun Avenue 5
#01-69, 5(760101)

Dear Sirs AXA INQUQANCE PTL
VAK s =
CLAIMANT CHAN SAY HUA LINDA i 1
ADDRESS 270 BANGKIT ROAD , ov 2017
#09-24 "‘DD'D‘I‘_J
SINGAPORE 670270 MAILROOM

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you n connection with a road traffic
accident on 7 October 2017 along Woodlands Link involving our client's vehicle registration number
SLQ 5754T and vehicle registration number GQ 414S driven by you at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your negligent driving and/or management of
your vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been
put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows :

1. | Cost of repair $21,900.00
2. | Loss of use at $100.00 per day for 27 days $ 2,700.00
3. | Loss of use at $100.00 per day for 2 days (pre-repair inspection) $§ 200.00
4. | Assessor’s fees $ 1,248.00
5. | GIA report fees $ 29.00
6. | LTA search fees $ 5.35
7. | Legal costs and disbursements $ 1,000.00

$27,082.35







i
A copy each of the following supporting documents is enclosed :

1 GIA report;

Final repair bill;

Assessor's report and invoice;

73 original photographs for your perusal and return;

A copy of the LTA search particulars;

A copy of the CD containing the "video footage" of how the accident happened;

A copy of our email dated 15November 2017 to you and your appointed surveyor from M/s LKK
Auto Consultant.

8 Letter dated 12.10.2017 from our client's spare parts shop, M/s Fong Ee Industrial (Pte) Limited.

NOYU e W N

We have on 9/10/2017 notified your insurers, M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd, of the
accident and a pre-repair survey of our client’s vehicle was carried out on 12/10/2017.

In the meantime, the parties will commence negotiation to resolve the matter amicably.

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should
immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt within 14
days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence
proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are

also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all
relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yogrs faithfully

v



Aridas Associates

From: Aridas & Associates [aridasv@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 November 2017 9:29 AM

To: 'CHUA Ruth'; 'admin-a@lkkauto.com'; 'Team B'

Subject: RE: Your REF : AA.21424.17.CL (SLQ5754T), OUR REF:
S7M0020D MC/RC (GQ414S)

Attachments: 15112017092805. pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Ms Ruth Chua

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SLQ 5754 T & GQ 414 S
ALONG WOODLANDS LINK ON 7.10.2017

We refer to your email of 12 October, 2017.

We wish to inform you that our client is driving a Toyota Tank 1.0 G CVT
which is very rare in Singapore. According to the spare parts shop, M/s Fong
Ee Industrial (Pte) Limited, some of the parts have to be ordered in Japan
and therefore it will take about 4 to 5 weeks to arrive in Singapore. We
transmit a copy of the said letter dated 12 October, 2017 from them to our client
for your attention.

In view of the above, we wish to put you and your surveyor from M/s LKK Auto
Consultants on notice that when we submit our Letter of Demand to your
company, we will have to add in another 4 to 5 weeks for the loss of use claim
for our client's motor car SLQ 5754 T.

If you have any query, please feel free to contact our client's spare parts shop
directly.

Thank you.
Yours faithfully
Mr Vincent Kee

M/s Aridas & Associates
Telephone No. : 6337 6359

cc client

enc

From: CHUA Ruth [mailto:ruth.chua@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 12 October 2017 10:54 AM

To: Aridas & Associates; admin-a@Ilkkauto.com; admin-b@Ikkauto.com

Subject: RE: Your REF : AA.21424.17.CL (SLQ5754T), OUR REF : S7M0020D MC/RC (GQ414S)
Importance: High

Without Prejudice



THRILEAE)AR LS
FONG EE INDUSTRIAL (PTE) LIMITED

VEHICLE NUMBER : SLQ 5754 T
MAKE : TOYOTA

MODEL : TANK

CHASIS NUMBER : MS00A00C25868
DATE : 12/10/2017

DUE TO THE ABOVE VEHICLEIS VZRY RARE IN SINGAPORE AND ALL THE SUPPLIERS IN
SINGAPORE DON'T HAVE THE SPARE PARTS FOR THIS VEHICLE MODEL. SO | HAVE TO ORDER IT
FROM JAPAN. IT MAY TAKE ABOUT 4 TO 5 WEEKS TO ARRIVE IN SINGAPORE.

THESE ARE THE FOLLOWING PAR™S NEED TO ORDER FROM JAPAN
(1) FR DOOR RH

(2) RR DOOR RH

(3) FR W/SCREEN GLASS

(4) FR W/SCREEN MOULDING

(5) FR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH

(6) RR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH

THANK YOU SO MUCH

NO. 3 KALLANG WAY 2A FONG TAT BUILDING SINGAPORE 347433 REPUBLIC OF SINGAPCRE TEL: 6749 6058, 6749 2278 FAX: 6740 5058, 6748 2290 E-MAIL: Fongee@pacific.nel.s3




~ VRL Application

Page 1 of 1

AAA

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. GQ414S As At 07

Oct 2017 /13:38:01)

Law Firm Search Details
Search Reason:

Law Firm Case No.:
Current Owner Details
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Owner Name:

Registered Address Type:

Registered Block/House
No.:

Registered Street Name:
Registered Unit No.:
Registered Building Name:
Registered Postal Code:
Current Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Make Description/Model:

Insurance Company Name:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

21424.CL

Business
06844300E
KIM KONG
HDB/HUDC

101

YISHUN AVENUE 5
#01-69

760101

GQ4145
TOYOTA/DYNA 150 5MT
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/lawFirmDetail?FUNCTION_ID=F1801071ET

9/10/2017



09-10-17;08:44 ar das : #

MOR117133076 / ETHOZ Prolect Pte Lid - Buklt Balck
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 071072017 13:28

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport comactly ine details of the accident to spaed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by tha Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be a3 truthful and a=curala as poaaible. Any wilful misreprosantation or witholding of material focls may allow insurance companios lo
repudiate policy ebility,

4. Tha Issus and accepiance of thia Form by inswance compan es is not an admission of palicy llability on the pant of the Insuranca companies.

§. Any falso reporting may bo roferred to the Police for Investigation.

&, This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of -ha Insurers of ths GIA Rocards Managemaont Conlre established by the General Insurance Association of
Singaporo(GIA) for archiving and that coples of lhis report will fer a fee be made avallable Lpon appiication by Interasted parties,

‘J'r By the lodgement of thia repart 1o tha insurers, you hereby covsonl 1@ the archiving of Inls repon el the centre and W coples of the report belng mada avallable
oforesald.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data Of Report 07M0/2017 13:38
Date Of Accldent 07/10/2017 09:40
Exact Location Of Accldent WOODLANDS LINK BEFORE WOODLANDS EAST INDUSTRIAL E
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Regnstra!lon Number SLQSTSqT
\ dnsirsdpSlicheert T T PR 7T R S
Name Of Registered Owner CHAN SAY HUA LINOA
NRIC No S7106419J
Email Address NOEMAIL
Moblle Phone No {LOCAL) +65-81864485
Alternallve Phona No OTH ERS-918544$5
VR LTI TR T
Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model TANK 1.0G CVT

"

Exact Purpose for which vehlcle was being used at
lime of accldent

Ara you claiming under your own insurance policy NO
for repalr 1o your vahicle?

If No, Please state action o be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Sy YA e n—_'_':f,;-u‘-r--. Proane o ip ® .t o _.-,_._,r...-.. |... s o .:'-‘--‘_‘:F“.‘:-..ﬂ'.:.q e ) B )y
Insurance Company: ... . " e A Sl RS PR NI Lo Al o
Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIV=
Fleet Paolicy NO
Polley Number GA242089/1
00ver Note Number
i O et Ul T L L L A P 1--.7.‘:!..--.-{..*.3 s et SRR SRR L PR LS TERLES
B L e ot S SO TS N RT3 L6 1 S L. SO IO R IO X TR

‘Name of Driver AW CHEE MING

NRIC No S7271768F

Date Of Birth 09/11/1972

Occupatlon INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 28/06/1991

Driving Expariance 26 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Moblle Number {LOCAL) +65-34736214
Fax Number

Contact Number
EMall Address NOEMAIL

Pape 1 of 41

o



08-10-17;08:44 ; .

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Qwn
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Oriver's Own Vehicle

1 T T A £ eent St e iy
;Genoral Information.of. cidont.., . ok
AT Tt ae VL e Cri e U S TP
Type Of Accident

Waeathear Conditions

R_oad._Surface )

Was any fcretgn véhlcla involved in this accedent?
Was any body Injured in the Accident?
Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Numbar ol Passangers (Including DnVer)
'Detans of Pollce Acﬂon'zc“ S 2

rh.-.}-\lu,,:-..- =

-...-.-h.n.n.u"\.‘i

aridas ; #

BLK 270 BANGKIT ROAD #09-24

670270
NO

SPOUSE

LN E T TR AT S A L8
u "»3.4.‘""' et TR s L en LRI S B G Y
COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

CLEAR

4

e S e rm— ], WA f 4 TRy S e T A SR S S ey gy - _-1

S
S 1

....... A . L"
™ e am‘ v--4

Was the accident reported to the police? NO
If Yes, Please slate which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?
e o ST TR TR T
KINDLY REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.
chstchment(s) " TR RN Ay 1 oo A .ff:: RS AT A%
Are accident phules avallable for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons; DIFFERENT FORMAT
Was there any audio recorded? NO
) Vehicle Registration Number GQ414S
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA LORRY
Detalls Of Properties
Name of Driver UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passpont Number

Contact Number

Addrass

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No Of Passenger (Im::luchnq Dmer}

e

TR £ 5 A g T S -——

[Betails of Withess "
Name

Phone Number
Emall Address

e

0 : - . .
e P e S s W P (S S S 4TS e .

r - -

7] ‘e

e

.
‘.‘-- l'---‘.wl-.-nn-u-‘

Fes A AT S o o ek s

Page 2 ol 41



o 09-19-17:09:44 . .. aridas . # 6/

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

N e T . . ' Wi Sed oo -

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTIGE

1. Foass report gorrgetly tha datalls of tha accident to spead up tha clae p-ocess.

2, This Formmmus| be gompleted by the Policyholdar l_ndfar the Authorlsed Driver,

3. nformation provided musi ba as ible, Any w Iful misreprosontation or w ithholding of material facts may
elow Insurance companies (o repudiate polley liaklity,

4. The lssue and accoptance of ths Formby insurance cempanies is nol ar admission of policy leblity on the part of the insurance
companies.

5.Anyfalse roporting may be referrad to t1e Police for investigstion.

€. The report w il be forw ardad by the insurers of the GIA Racords Management Cenlre establishad by the Genaral insurance Asseclation

of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and thet coples of this report willfor a fee be made available Upon application by Interested parties,

7. By the lodgement of this roport to tha insurars. you haraby consent to the archiving of this report et the centre and 10 coplet of tha .
report being made avaliabls atoresaid,

8, Consent under the Personsal Data Proteclion Act (PDPA)

lundersiend, acknow ledge, agree and consent thal :

(a) My Insurer , my w orishop and tha Genaral Insuranca Association of Singapore ("GIA”) may/are permilled to coliect, vse, discleso

andler process my personal datalparsonal inforration sal oul in this (form] and any other persansl informagon provided by me or

possessed by my insurer (coloctivaly the “Personai Information®) and d’sclhose and transfer such Fersonal Information lo all Insurer(s)

who have insured vehicle(s) Invelved in U1l acciden: (sl lnsurer(s) who heve insured vehicle(s) involved in this sccidant shall be

coliectively referred (o as the “Insurers”), the khsurers' iwyersaw tme, the Monetary Autherly of Singapore and any relovant ‘
govemment agency/authorhy (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ; :
(0 processing, handing and/or dealing wih my claims Including (ha sultiament of tha clalms and any necessary Investigations relating 1o
the claims;

(i) lnvestigating the accidant andlor my claims: \
(W) carrying out and/or deakng with my Instructions or responding lo any enquiries by me;

(iv) administering my elsims (Including tha malling of corraspandence, stalerents, nvoices, ropors or nolices to me, w hich could involve
disclosure of cerlain personaf data about me to tring about delvery of the samo o well s on the extomal cover of envelopes/mall
packages); and/or

(v) complying w lth applicabla law b administering, processing, handiing anc/or doaling w ith my clalms,

(cobecively the "Purposes”)

(b) wf Inauree(s) w ho have msured vehicle(s) Invelved I this accident and the nsurers’ law yars/law firms, may/are permitied to coliect,
use, disclose andlor process my Perscnal information for ane or more of the above Purposes; and

(e} my Porsonal formation may/can be dsclosed by any of the hsurars andlar GIA 16 thok third party sarvica providars or agents
(including thelr law yers/law fiems), which may ba stad outside of Slhgapore, 1or 6ne of mofe of the above Purposes.

okl

Policyhokder's Skynature / Qale & Dxiver's S gnature (¥ driver i not the policyholder) / Dale Witnessed by Raporling Dentre

/ Time & Time Pergonnel
Sketch Plan
2= s s M 13 e e o —
T - RS [ B SR
[] . ' 1 ) ¥
':" o - "-‘1‘| 4 ~— :
- : 6 0
b FI
' 1P 0 e
r—1 o
i ‘
Fi HyH A
i1 Bt 1 N e 0 e i
indusstnica|
BT 4 ;
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. 09-10-17;09:44  ; aridas #

Sketch Plan Pg, 2
Describe Clrcumstances of the Accldent
on o/ /eiT afghd A kOam WE W d\“(\n'ﬁq alevey Weecllanein
LNk, wz ware e e kefr lane. Suddaoly @ lorry € o) B

GR RIS D) o Mz right lane tvasl 4o out 0D ouc s

W =t iMrrahcr o —Fum (oo dBHe DD Waoocllanst® Linke

Woadland® Hoowt tdustial Z=ewrte , which moulthed oring

“he cgivk  asicks & o e B Cecor A S0 BETFS R TO.

T uweerther  uamrm Brght amal  a=sueny I wiahral o =t

et my =ac oot windsoreen otachkeed wé(a ats  rwone e
=30\

o e oy e 1 mireoc =t , T‘K\X
T A
l
]
I
I
]
) You hod been advised by the workshop that in the Reporting Only
event that you wish to claim against your own policy Clalm OD I
(OD claim), there is a Fourteen (14] days elause
whareby the clalm must be mede within the Clalm TP !
stipulated timefrome from the day of occurrence. v |tatm QB7TP at other workshop |1
Declaration

VW declare the foregolng parliculars are Iruo In overy respect.

(

Policyhelder's Signature / Date & Driver's Sinatura (K driver is not the policyholder) / Dale  Winossod Canira
Tima & Timo Pergonnel

Page 4 of 41
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aridas

Sketch Plan Pg. 3

e L L UL T - e R . 3 ey armevhd b s ey

M redefining /Insurance

bate: _OF /f"(zor:?-
To: Owner of Veiele Number; _ S . & S 7 ST

The following has been ad;!/md to you via your workshop, EI/OZ_(ROTECT FTE LT theough theie
staff, < <&~ 3

Please tick tha applicable box If you 1ad been advice on the centent as seen below:

]

(A
) A

You had been advised by the workshop that In the ca:e that you wish to clalm agalnst your own policy,
there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the clain must be made within the stipulated timeframe
from the day of occurrence.

You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and merits of the ¢ase accordingly.

You had been sdvised by the workshop an the daims procedure for the type of claim that you will be
making due ta this accideny,

{ ]}  Therewill be delay to your sehitle repalr due to the unavaliabliity of spare parts lotally and there s no
other optlon except to indent It from oversens.

{ )  Therewlll ba no cancellat’e n/withdeawal of the Owr. Oamage clalm once the order of the spare parts
have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall bear pll costs, expenses &/or
related charges incurred cirectly &/ar Indirectly to the procurement of the spare perts.

{ )  The estimeted weiting time for the spare parts to arrive Is . The
estimated arrival time does not include the repalr pariad.

{ )  Youwil bedriving the vehicle out despite belng advised by the workshop mechanic/personnel that the
vehizle may not be road worthy.

( )  Forvehicles balow Three [z} years old, your insurance Company wil! use only genuine ariglnal p2ris to
repalr your vehicle.
for vehlcles sbove Three (3 ) years old, your Insurance Company will be carrying out repalrs using any
combination of penuine original parts and/or orlginal equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts.

{ ) You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve {12) months warranty for Qwn Dpmage repalrs
on workmanship related tothe accident

) ( )}  Forvehicles that are under wamranty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop
to check with your local diztributor on any effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Damage
clalm,

{ ) Others

Sftgned and ackngwledge by:

CHEN Sy -.-‘up, Linphy——

Name and signature of pollcyholde “J/authorised driver

ra
Name and slgfature of workshop personnel including company stamp

# 8/ 9
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L CAR LABORATORIES PTE LTD

1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#04-56 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064

Tel: 6570 0330
Fax: 6570 0550

FINAL BILL

TO: CHAN SAY HUA LINDA DATE 04 NOV 2017
c/o CAR LABORATORIES PTE LTD BILL NO:- CL 030/17
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#04-56 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064

) PARTICULAR

VEHICLE NO:- SLQ 5754 T
ACCIDENT DATE:- 07 Oct 2017

BEING SUPPLY ALL NECESSARY PARTS, LABOUR & SPRAYPAINTING }
CHARGES TO REPAIR THE ENTIRE VEHICLE AT }

AS RECOMMENDED BY LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES

SIN DOLLARS : TWENTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY

)

CAR LABORATORIES PTE LTD

ZEN YANG- H/P: 8777 7227

AMOUNT

$21,900.00



FAX: (65) 6763 3827, SANDPHONE: 8188 2833
BUSINESS REG. ND.: 52891429D

TO: CHAN SAY HUA LINDA
c/o CAR LABORATORIES PTE LTD
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#04-56 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064

LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE : BUKIT PANJANG FOST OFFICE P.0.BOX 244, SINGAPORE 916809

INVOICE NO. L17110726
YOUR REF

OUR REF  LEE/TP/10/1895/17
DATE 04 NOV 2017

PARTICULARS

AMOUNTS (S$)

VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SLQ 5754 T
MAKE/MODEL TOYOTA TANK

) TO OUR PROFESSIONAL CHARGES FOR
[ X JINSPECTION OF VEHICLE
[_x_|APPRAISAL REPORT

[ x |PHOTOGRAPHY

[_X | TRANSPORT CHARGES

[ x_|REINSPECTION OF VEHICLE

[ ]AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTATION

[ ]OTHERS
[ ]
]

) [_X ] CORRESPONDENCE, POSTAGE & OTHER DISBURSEMENT

DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT ONLY

$1,248.00

(* CHEQJE SHOULD BE CR®

LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES

B MAKE PAYABLE TO “LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES’)




TO: CHAN SAY HUA LINDA

c/o CAR LABORATORIES PTE LTD
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT

#04-56 WCEGA PLAZA

SINGAPORE 658064

LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE : BUKIT PANJANG POST OFFICE P.O.BOX 244, SINGAPORE 916809
FAX: (65) 6763 3827, HANDPHONE: 8188 2833
BUSINESS REG. NO.: 52891429D

OUR REF.LEE/TP/10/1895/17
DATE 04 NOV 2017

AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL REPORT

)

Vehicle Registration No.
Make/Model

Year Manufacture/Register
Colour

Engine No.

Chassis No.

Odometer Reading
Nature Of Inspection
Date Of Accident

Date Of Inspection
Name of Workshop
Place Of Inspection

:SLQ 5754 T

: Toyota Tank

12016

: Blue

: Hidden From View

: M200A-0025868
:5119km

: Third Party

: 07 Oct 2017

: 10 Oct 2017

: Car Laboratories Pte Ltd
: 1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-56
: WCEGA Plaza

: Singapore 658064

1 JlE CONDITION ON VEHICLE

Location
Nearside Front
Offside Front
Nearside Rear
Offside Rear

Make

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

*(The above represent on estimated remaining life of the tyre thread in mm)

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE VEHICLE
The damages sustained on the vehicle were apparently confined at its o/s portion.

(Details are describe in the attached schedule).

Size
165/65R14
165/65R14
165/65R14
165/65R14

Thread Balance
8mm
8mm
8mm
8mm

NOTE : This revised estimate was from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen items in this survey,
kindly notify the company within (7) days from the date hereof. Otherwise this revised amount shall be treated as valid.



8/28/2018 i

.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:
Vehicle Type :
Vehicle Attachment 1
Vehicle Scheme :
Vehicle Make :
Vehicle Model :
Chassis No.:
Propellant :
Engine No.:
Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :
Year Of Manufacture :
Original Registration Date :
Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category :
Quota Premium:
COE Expiry Date .
Road Tax Expiry Date .
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :
€O Emission
HC Emission:
NOx Emission:
PM Emission :

Transfer Fee Enquiry

SLQ5754T

P10 - Passenger Motor Car
No Attachment
HNormal

TOoYoTA

TANK 1.0G CVT
MP00ADD25848
Petrol
1KR1750211

96 cc

510 kW |48 bhp)
1345 kg

1070 kg

2017

14 Jul 2017

A-Car upto 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
$42,801.00

13 Jul 2027

13 Jul 2019

13 Jul 2027

13 Jul 2020

28 Aug 2018

104.00 (g/km)

$13.963.00

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed If road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for feels) payable.
Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

Transfer Fee
Total Amount Payable :
You may print this page for reference.

Amount Before GST
(s$)
25.00

OK Print

hitps:irviia.yuv.symarn vivasuu e yuil © 11alis1S1 FEELEaIRr IUAY (M UING IVIN_IW=FUoV v Iive )

1s$)

Amount After GST

2500
25.00

m



BUSINESS REG. NO.: 52891429D

-

LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE : BUKIT PANJANG POST OFFICE P.O.BOX 244, SINGAPORE 916809
FAX: (55) 6753 3827, HANDPHONE: 8188 2833

APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE
Vehicle Registration No: SLQ 5754 T Our Ref.LEE/TP/10/1895/17
S/NO. |Qty Description Comments/ Repairer's Assessed
Conditions Estimate Amount
LIST [TEMS
1| 1|Front windscreen glass cracked $  3,55250|%  3,552.50
2 1|Front Windscreen glass moulding essential s 17800 | $ 178.00
3| 1|Front door distorted/cut $ 257350|$  2,573.50
4| 1|Front door outer handle bent/cut s 195.00 | $ 195.00
5 1|Front door window channel essential 5 27250 | $ 272.50 |
6|  1|Front door outer key lock [jammed $ 105.00 | $ 105.00
7| 1|Front door rubber essential $ 27500 | $ 275.00
8|  1|Front door inner lock bent $ 498.00 | $ 498.00
9|  1|Front door window gear bent/disrupted $ 186.00 | § 186.00
?r 1|Front door window gear motor shorted/distorted S 42400 ( 424.00 [*
1 1|Centre door pillar |bent/distorted $ 2371003 237100 |7
12 1|Rear sliding door distorted/cut $ 2573508  2,573.50
13|  1|Rear sliding door rubber essential s 32400 | $ 324.00
14| 1|Rear sliding door inner lock |bent ) 498.00 | $ 498.00
15| 1|Rear sliding door outer handle cracked/bent/cut s 19500 | $ 195.00
16|  1|Rear sliding door hinge-lower benvstiffened $ 98.00 | § 98.00
17 1{Rear sliding door window gear motor shorted/distorted $ 1850005  1.85000 [
18|  1|Rear sliding door window gear bent/disrupted $ 798.00 | $ 798.00
19| 1|Rear fznder distorted/cut $  295500|%  2,955.00 |
20|  1|Rear wheel rim "Original” bent/cut $  1,55000|$  1.550.00
21 1|Rear tumper cut/grazed/deformed $  289800|$ 239800~
22|  1|Rear axle bent/distorted $  3,64000|$  3,640.00 |~
23| 1|Rear wheel hub c/w bearing humming noise/hub warped | $ 539.00 | $ 539,00
$ 28549.00[$  28,549.00
Less 25% -ls  (7,137.25)
Sub Total parts $ 28549.00|$ 2141175
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1 1|{Front "vindscreen glass sealant essential $ 80.00 | § 30.00 |
1|Rear fander window glass sealant essential $ 70.00 | § 60.00 [+
Total parts S  28699.00|S 21,551.75
To check wiring and function. 5 50.00 | § 40.00
To remove & refix rear undercarriage. $ 200.00 | § 150.00 |~
To check rear wheel alignment. $ 225.00 | $ 200,00 | X
Labour charges as recommended for repaired & replaced damaged parts. $ 195000|s 180000 /
To remove & refix both door fitting & mechanism, etc. $ 180008  “150.00 |' 7
To remove & refix front windscreen glass. s 20000 | [:y.oo Pa
To putty and spraypainting including touch up all affected areas. $  1,50000|$ 1400000 | ©
To remove & refix rear fender window glass to facilitate repair. $ 130.00 | $ 100.00 |
To apply rustproof treatment to the repaired/replaced panels. $ 280.00 | § 2}1‘60 |
GRAND TOTAL $ 33,414.00 [ § 25,741.75

)

by



LEE AUTOMOBILE APPRAISERS SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE : BUKIT PANJANG POST OFFICE P.0.BOX 244, SINGAPORE 916809
FAX: (65) 6763 3827, HANDPHONE: 8188 2833
BUSINESS REG. NO.: 52891429D

Vehicle Number: - SLQ 5754 T Our Ref: LEE/TP/10/1895/17

ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

The damages sustained on the vehicle were thoroughly inspected and every item that was mentioned
in the repair estimate against the actual damages found on the vehicle. Before we arrived at our
recommendation as to whether the parts needed to be replaced or repair.

We have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation as per schedule attached.

Our assessment to reinstate the vehicle is $25741.75 revised amount of the repairer’s estimate of
$33414.00. The aforesaid recommendation, in our opinion, is fair and reasonable for the restoration of
the vehicle to its pre-accident condition.

However, after taken into consideration the age and condition of the vehicle and the availability of the
recondition components and to economize the repair, we therefore recommend a contract Lusmp Sum
at $21900.00 corresponding to supply of parts, labour and spray painting charges.

73 photographs were taken at the times of static inspection.

Under normal circumstances, the repairs should be completed within a reasonable period 13
full working days

This inspection was conducted entirely on a ‘Without Prejudice’ basis and we have not given
authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repair.

We are reverting the matter to you for your discretion.

Very truly yours

-------------------- .

K. W. LEE Dip.Auto. Engrg.

MIAME, AMIMI, CAE, ENG. TECH, MSAE, AMIRTE, AMSOE
AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEER ASSESSOR

---------------------



